

District: Lakki Marwat (28420) Khyber Pakhtunkhwa (Pakistan)

🛣 0969-511819, 🖨 0969-510019, registrar@ulm.edu.pk: Web site: www.ulm.edu.pk

No. ULM(E)/9-16/21

Dated: January 31, 2022

Mr. FAHAD AFNAN s/o MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

Address: Ismail General Store Mohallah Munshain Bannu City

fahadafnan9@gmail.com Contact Number: 3379730851

Subject: Interview for the Post of Sub Engineer (Civil) (Advertisement No. 01/2021)

Dear candidate,

In response to your application for the above-mentioned post, you are required to appear before the ULM Selection Committee for interview which is scheduled to be held on **Thursday**, **February 10**, **2022**, at 09:00 a.m at University of Lakki Marwat.

- 1. Please bring along all your original documents, CNIC and Experience Certificates etc.
- 2. No TA/DA will be admissible.

For any information/query/assistance, feel free to contact Assistant Registrar (Establishment) on 0313-9449949 (WhatsApp) or through email address: inam@ulm.edu.pk.

With kind regards.

INAM ULLAH KHAN Registrar

- 1. Assistant Registrar (Establishment/Meetings), University of Lakki Marwat
- 2. PS to Vice Chancellor, University of Lakki Marwat
- Office copy
- Master file



District: Lakki Marwat (28420) Khyber Pakhtunkhwa (Pakistan)

🛣 0969-511819, 🖨 0969-510019, registrar@ulm.edu.pk: Web site: www.ulm.edu.pk

No. ULM(E)/9-16/21

Dated: January 31, 2022

Mr. INAYAT ULLAH KHAN s/o AZAD GUL KHAN

Address: Village Hamid Abad Post Office Serai Naurang District Lakki Marwat

inayat.marwat97@gmail.com Contact Number: 3018759097

Subject: Interview for the Post of Sub Engineer (Civil) (Advertisement No. 01/2021)

Dear candidate.

In response to your application for the above-mentioned post, you are required to appear before the ULM Selection Committee for interview which is scheduled to be held on **Thursday**, **February 10**, **2022**, at 09:00 a.m at University of Lakki Marwat.

- 1. Please bring along all your original documents, CNIC and Experience Certificates etc.
- 2. No TA/DA will be admissible.

For any information/query/assistance, feel free to contact Assistant Registrar (Establishment) on 0313-9449949 (WhatsApp) or through email address: inam@ulm.edu.pk.

With kind regards.

INAM ULLAH KHAN Registrar

- 1. Assistant Registrar (Establishment/Meetings), University of Lakki Marwat
- 2. PS to Vice Chancellor, University of Lakki Marwat
- Office copy
- Master file



District: Lakki Marwat (28420) Khyber Pakhtunkhwa (Pakistan)

🛣 0969-511819, 🖨 0969-510019, registrar@ulm.edu.pk: Web site: www.ulm.edu.pk

No. ULM(E)/9-16/21

Dated: January 31, 2022

Mr. MUHAMMAD ZIA UL QUDOOS

s/o ABD UL QUDOOS

Address: village Boza khel Teh & Distt Bannu P/o Nazim Bazar Surrani Bannu

ziaulqadus@gmail.com

Contact Number: 3338007439

Subject: Interview for the Post of Sub Engineer (Civil) (Advertisement No. 01/2021)

Dear candidate.

In response to your application for the above-mentioned post, you are required to appear before the ULM Selection Committee for interview which is scheduled to be held on **Thursday**, **February 10**, **2022**, at 09:00 a.m at University of Lakki Marwat.

- 1. Please bring along all your original documents, CNIC and Experience Certificates etc.
- 2. No TA/DA will be admissible.

For any information/query/assistance, feel free to contact Assistant Registrar (Establishment) on 0313-9449949 (WhatsApp) or through email address: inam@ulm.edu.pk.

With kind regards.

INAM ULLAH KHAN Registrar

- 1. Assistant Registrar (Establishment/Meetings), University of Lakki Marwat
- 2. PS to Vice Chancellor, University of Lakki Marwat
- Office copy
- Master file



District: Lakki Marwat (28420) Khyber Pakhtunkhwa (Pakistan)

🛣 0969-511819, 🖨 0969-510019, registrar@ulm.edu.pk: Web site: www.ulm.edu.pk

No. ULM(E)/9-16/21

Dated: January 31, 2022

Mr. SHAHID NOOR s/o NOOR MUHAMMAD

Address: Village & Post Office: Mela Shahab Khel Tehsil & District: Lakki Marwat

shahidnoor093@gmail.com Contact Number: 3355798268

Subject: Interview for the Post of Sub Engineer (Civil) (Advertisement No. 01/2021)

Dear candidate,

In response to your application for the above-mentioned post, you are required to appear before the ULM Selection Committee for interview which is scheduled to be held on **Thursday**, **February 10**, **2022**, at 09:00 a.m at University of Lakki Marwat.

- 1. Please bring along all your original documents, CNIC and Experience Certificates etc.
- 2. No TA/DA will be admissible.

For any information/query/assistance, feel free to contact Assistant Registrar (Establishment) on 0313-9449949 (WhatsApp) or through email address: inam@ulm.edu.pk.

With kind regards.

INAM ULLAH KHAN Registrar

- 1. Assistant Registrar (Establishment/Meetings), University of Lakki Marwat
- 2. PS to Vice Chancellor, University of Lakki Marwat
- Office copy
- Master file



District: Lakki Marwat (28420) Khyber Pakhtunkhwa (Pakistan)

🛣 0969-511819, 🖨 0969-510019, registrar@ulm.edu.pk: Web site: www.ulm.edu.pk

No. ULM(E)/9-16/21

Dated: January 31, 2022

Mr. HAZRAT ULLAH s/o GUL NAWAZ KHAN

Address: H,no 470/CD MUHALLAH JHANG NEAR CITY POLICE STATION BANNU CITY

HAZRATULLAH89@GMAIL.COM Contact Number: 3349064107

Subject: Interview for the Post of Sub Engineer (Civil) (Advertisement No. 01/2021)

Dear candidate,

In response to your application for the above-mentioned post, you are required to appear before the ULM Selection Committee for interview which is scheduled to be held on **Thursday**, **February 10**, **2022**, at 09:00 a.m at University of Lakki Marwat.

- 1. Please bring along all your original documents, CNIC and Experience Certificates etc.
- 2. No TA/DA will be admissible.

For any information/query/assistance, feel free to contact Assistant Registrar (Establishment) on 0313-9449949 (WhatsApp) or through email address: inam@ulm.edu.pk.

With kind regards.

INAM ULLAH KHAN Registrar

- 1. Assistant Registrar (Establishment/Meetings), University of Lakki Marwat
- 2. PS to Vice Chancellor, University of Lakki Marwat
- Office copy
- Master file



District: Lakki Marwat (28420) Khyber Pakhtunkhwa (Pakistan)

🛣 0969-511819, 🖨 0969-510019, registrar@ulm.edu.pk: Web site: www.ulm.edu.pk

No. ULM(E)/9-16/21

Dated: January 31, 2022

Mr. MUHAMMAD NAUSHAD KHAN

s/o HAJI NAWAZ KHAN

Address: Mohallah Saeed Khel Tehsil and District Lakki Marwat

naushadkhanmarwat@gmail.com Contact Number: 3419494498

Subject: Interview for the Post of Sub Engineer (Civil) (Advertisement No. 01/2021)

Dear candidate,

In response to your application for the above-mentioned post, you are required to appear before the ULM Selection Committee for interview which is scheduled to be held on **Thursday**, **February 10**, **2022**, at 09:00 a.m at University of Lakki Marwat.

- 1. Please bring along all your original documents, CNIC and Experience Certificates etc.
- 2. No TA/DA will be admissible.

For any information/query/assistance, feel free to contact Assistant Registrar (Establishment) on 0313-9449949 (WhatsApp) or through email address: inam@ulm.edu.pk.

With kind regards.

INAM ULLAH KHAN Registrar

- 1. Assistant Registrar (Establishment/Meetings), University of Lakki Marwat
- 2. PS to Vice Chancellor, University of Lakki Marwat
- Office copy
- Master file